Santiago, Gen. Trias City, 
Cavite and Blk. 9, Lot 15, 10th St., Golden Gate Subd., Talon 3, Las Piñas City, CPO, Las Piñas 
and 445 Ramos Compound 3, Talon Uno, Las Piñas City, to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness 
which as of July 1, 2019 amounts to SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY FOUR THOUSAND FIVE 
HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT PESOS and 28/100 (P784,548.28), Philippine Currency, includ-
ing interest and penalty charges as of said date but excluding foreclosure expenses and all other 
charges incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned  Sheriff  will sell at public auction 
on November 21, 2019 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning at the main entrance of the Government

[...]

TALAM and JOY BABASA TALAM,  with residence and postal address at #10 St. Claire 
St., Ma. Corazon Subd., Cupang, Antipolo City 1870, Rizal, and Blk. 30, Lot 03 Kensing-
ton 16, Brgy. Navarro, Gen. Trias City, Cavite, to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as 
of  June 04, 2019 amounts to ONE  MILLION SIX  HUNDRED TWENTY THOUSAND 
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY  PESOS AND 12/100 (P1,620,370.12), Philippine Currency, 
including interest, penalties and other charges as of said date but exclusive of all other expenses 
incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction on 
November 27, 2019 at 10:00 o’clock  in the morning at the main entrance of the Government

[...]

ESQUILONIA is herein represented by ELSIE E. 
ZARAGOZA as his Attorney-In-Fact, with residence and 
postal address at #729 Tramo St., Manuyo, Las Pinas City, 
Metro Manila to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as 
of November 5, 2018 amounts to TWO HUNDRED TWELVE 
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTEEN PESOS AND 77/100 
(P212,515.77) Philippine Currency, including interest and 
penalty charges as of said date but excluding foreclosure ex-
penses and all other charges incidental to this foreclosure and 
sale, the undersigned  Sheriff  will sell at public auction on 
November 28, 2019 at 2:00 o’clock in the afternoon at the

[...]

FIGUEROA married to  MARIA MELISSA S. FIGUEROA, with 
residence and postal address at Lot 26, Block 17, Camachile 
Subdivision, Pasong Camachile I, General Trias, Cavite to sat-
isfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of November 5, 2018 
amounts to THREE HUNDRED FORTY NINE THOUSAND 
FOUR HUNDRED FOUR PESOS AND 95/100 (P349,404.95) 
Philippine Currency, including interest and penalty charges as 
of said date but excluding foreclosure expenses and all oth-
er charges incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the under-
signed  Sheriff  will sell at public auction on November 28,

[...]

levard, Mandaluyong City, against the mortgagor/s, ANTONIO 
LEBIOS, SR. married to ERLINDA LEBIOS, with residence 
and postal address at No. 46 J. Teodoro St., 3rd Avenue Grace 
Park, Caloocan City, Metro Manila to satisfy the mortgage in-
debtedness which as of November 12, 2018 amounts to TWO 
MILLION NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND FIVE 
HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE PESOS AND 01/100 (P2,989,565.01) 
Philippine Currency, including interest and penalty charges as 
of said date but excluding foreclosure expenses and all oth-
er charges incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the under-
signed  Sheriff  will sell at public auction on November 28,

[...]

line 1-2 by Lot 1, Blk. 11l on the NW., along line 2-3 by Rd. 
Lot 8 on the NE., along line 3-4-5-6 by Alley-5; & on the 
SE., along line 6-1 by Lot 4, Blk. 11, al of the cons., subd. 
plan. Beginning at a pt. marked "1" on plan. x x x contain-
ing an area od ONE HUNDRED FOUR (104) SQUARE 
METERS x x x

All sealed bids must be submitted to the undersigned 
on the above-stated time and date.	
	 In the event the public auction should not take place 
on the said date, it shall be held on December 05, 2019 with-
out further notice.